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output

SAFE

RELIABLE

HIGH PERFORMANCE

World-class products, Made in India
• Smart: 

• Modern: 

• Dependable: 

• Versa�le: 

MONOFACIAL

Registered Office: Factory: Factory: 

385 WP - 415 WP

Cer�fica�ons:
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Module Dimension Diagram (mm)

Mechanical Characteris�cs

Glass

2

Physical Parameters

108

21.7

1729 X 1137 (± 2)

Cell Temperature Coefficient  Mono PERC

Opera�ng Condi�ons

 

23

2400

NOCT (Wp) at 45 ± 2 C @800 W/m  

Frame Cross Sec�on

Moun�ng Hole

IV Curves

864.5 ± 1 

1137 ± 2.0

1729 ± 2.0

300*

8 Nos. Drain Holes / Slots

Data
Label

Embossed
Earth Symbol

2 No. of Ø5.0 mm
Ground Hole

155155

8 Nos. of 8 x 12
Moun�ng Slots

1092 ± 1.5

259 901 ± 1.5 259

100
100

385

385

31.41

19.58

37.04

12.9

12.27

390

390

31.65

19.84

37.08

13.07

12.34

395

395

31.82

20.09

37.23

13.16

12.43

400

400

31.96

20.35

37.44

13.2

12.54

405

405

32.08
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32.36

21.11

38.14

13.47

12.83
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286.53

28.73

34.44

10.54
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290.25
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34.48
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34.81
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301.41

29.34
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305.13

29.45
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10.92
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35.47
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Incident Irrad. = 1000 W/m²

Incident Irrad. = 800 W/m²

Incident Irrad. = 600 W/m²

Incident Irrad. = 400 W/m²

Incident Irrad. = 200 W/m²

Cells  temp.  = 25 °C

Incident Irrad. = 1000 W/m2
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